
LHAAMC Doula List 

The following is a list of doulas and doula organizations who have previously 

provided support to patients at Luminis Health Anne Arundel Medical Center 

(LHAAMC). This list is provided for informational purposes only and is not an 

endorsement or recommendation by LHAAMC. 

Families are encouraged to independently research and choose the support 

provider that best meets their individual needs. 

 

Annapolis Area Doulas 

443.333.9820 

info@annapolisareadoulas.com 

www.annapolisareadoulas.com 
 

Baby Bumps & Due Dates  

Mikey Turner  

240.691.2025  
mikey@babybumpsandduedates.com  

www.babybumpsandduedates.com   

 

Balance In Rare Form (BIRF)  
Jessica Faulkner  

443.750.0301  

Rareintheform@gmail.com  

www.werebirf.com  
Medicaid Approved 

 

Birth-2-Baby Doula Services, LLC  

Sherri Fewell, MS., HES, CD(DONA), LCE  

240.346.4372  
b2bdoula@gmail.com  

www.b2bdoulaservices.com 

 

Birth Coach Coola Doula 
Dale Kaplan 

410.608.7009  

deva428@comcast.net  

www.birthcoachcooladoula.com 
Medicaid Approved 
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Birthing Tranquilly Doula Services, LLC 

Antwanette Summers   
678.764.4438  

birthingtranquilly@gmail.com  

www.birthingtranquilly.com 

 
Blissful Birth Doula Services 

Autumn Tilman   

410.739.0062  

a.hutson0597@gmail.com    
 

Breathe Love Doula Services  

Tyana Trotz  

202.257.2333  
Tytrotz@yahoo.com   

 

Sydney Butler   

301.518.9420  

sydneybutler95@gmail.com   
  

Cara Crowe LLC 

Cara Crowe   

443.258.3799  
caracrowedoula@gmail.com  

http://www.adoulaforall.com  

 

Celeste Lee Birth Doula CD(DONA) 
Celeste Lee   

301.467.7387  

Cmlee8523@gmail.com  

 

Chesapeake Birth and Baby 
240.606.1382 / 443.254.7850 

info@chesapeakebirthandbaby.com 

www.chesapeakebirthandbaby.com 

   
DC Birth Doulas   

202.240.7067 

admin@dcbirthdoulas.com  

www.dcbirthdoulas.com   
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DC Metro Maternity  

Samantha Griffin  
301.750.6150  

info@dcmetromaternity.com  

www.dcmetromaternity.com   

 
Dee the Doula Maternal and Holistic Wellness Services 

Darshal Smith 

240.687.7010 

Info.deethedoula@gmail.com 
www.deethedoula.com 

 

Deja La Doula, LLC 

LaDeja Willis   
410.989.2155  

LaDeja@Dejaladoula.com  

www.dejaladoula.com   

 

Delicate Touch Births 
Sara Piccioni     

301.518.0559  

Delicatetouchbirths@gmail.com  

www.Dtbirths.com  
 

Dina The Doula 

Dina Piccioni  

240.674.5527  
dinadoula65@gmail.com    

 

DMV Birth Doulas, LLC 

Nikita Johnson   

443.831.5115 
info@dmvbirthdoulasllc.com  

www.dmvbirthdoulasllc.com 

 

Doula Koko LLC 
Kortny Pryar-Feutardo 

970.773.3827 

Doulakoko42@gmail.com 

www.doulakoko.com 
Medicaid Approved  
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Empowering Birth Doula Services 

Elizabeth Harris  
240.496.5148  

elizabeth.harris@empoweringbirthdoulaservices.com 

http://www.empoweringbirthdoulaservices.com 

 
Essence of Peace Doula 

Callie Hodge  

240.351.8611  

essenceofpeacedoula@gmail.com  
Medicaid Approved 

 

Alisha Faison   

667.401.7303 
afaison23@comcast.net  

www.bornbir.com/alisha-faison  

Medicaid Approved 

 

Genesha Michelle Wellness 
503.501.0062 

geneshamichelle@gmail.com 

  

Hands of Melody 
919.225.1397 

hello@melodichands.com 

Spanish-speaking Doulas 

Medicaid Approved 
 

Lilotus Solacer Perinatal Services 

Jessica Johnson 

doula.lilotussolacer@gmail.com  

http://www.inlovinghandsdoula.com 
 

Mikaela Iwaskiw    

443.518.6405  

mikaela.iwaskiw@gmail.com   
 

Journèè of a Lifetime 

Terri Dayney  

443.534.6212  
tdayneybirth@gmail.com  

Speaks conversational Spanish, Italian, Maltese, rudimentary Arabic  
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KEM Doula Services 

Kimberly Miller  
301.807.9583  

kemdoulaservices@gmail.com  

   

Lilotus Solacer Perinatal Services 
Jessica Johnson  

240.535.7519  

doula.lilotussolacer@gmail.com  

www.inlovinghandsdoula.com  
 

Maci’s Doula Care 

Maci Moralez  

720.431.8083  
Macimorlez@gmail.com   

 

Quality Touch Physical Therapy & Wellness 

Dr. Tieya Qualls, PT, DPT, PRPC, RYT, CPYT, Birth Doula   

301.246.2353 
info@qualitytouchpt.com  

http://www.qualitytouchpt.com  

 

Remedy Doula Services 
Chanèl Foote 

443.379.4279  

Chanel@remedydoulaservices.com  

www.remedydoulaservices.com   
 

Serenity of Luv Doula 

Felecia Johnson   

804.316.2671  

info@serenityofluvdoula.com    
 

Sunflowers Healing and Wellness Center 

Mikey Turner  

240.691.2025 
mikey@sunflowerswellness.com  

www.sunflowerswellness.com   

 

Sunflowers Wellness: Blissful Bellies 
Tiana Gurley  

202.360.7875 

tiana@sunflowerswellness.com  

www.sunflowerswellness.com/birth-doula  
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The Doula Mama 

Hale Herrine   
843.730.0629  

Haledanielle18@outlook.com 

  

The Well Rounded Belly 
Jennifer Wood   

443.542.1573   

Hello@thewellroundedbelly.com  

www.thewellroundedbelly.com   
 

Tiny Blue Elephants Birth Services  

Lauren Woo   

443.928.7507   
Tinyblueelephantsbirthservices@gmail.com   

www.Tinyblueelephantsbirthservices.com 

 

Tower of Health LLC 

Michelle Brown-Echerd 
503.464.6911  

doulaorangeCD@gmail.com  

www.doulamatch.net/profile/12211/michelle-brown-echerd-nd-cd-smc%09 

   
Tranquil Baby Doula  

Nicole Busse  

443.569.1563 

Tranquilbabydoula@gmail.com  
www.tranquilbabydoula@gmail.com  

 

ViKtorious Mama  

Kayla Anderson  

240.393.0393 
viktoriousmama@viktoriousmama.com  

www.viktoriousmama.com   

 

Womb Ish ( Womb Intensive Systematic Holistic Care )  
Christine Sullivan   

215.285.0991  

info@womb-ish.com  

www.womb-ish.com 
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Your Birth Village 

904.483.0272 
yourbirthvillagemd@gmail.com 

Medicaid Approved 
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